.2	Page 1, delete lines 23 and 24
.3	Page 2, delete lines 1 to 4, and insert:
.4	"(c) Except as provided in paragraph (d), a certification may not extend beyond six
.5	months from the date of written certification.
.6	(d) If a utility determines that a longer certification is appropriate given a particular
.7	customer's circumstances, the utility may, at its sole discretion, extend the duration of a
.8	certification for up to 12 months."
.9	Page 2, line 5, after "(e)" insert "A certificate may be renewed, provided that the
.10	renewal complies with this subdivision."
.11	Page 2, line 6, delete everything after "(b)" and insert a period
.12	Page 2, line 7, after "customer" insert "whose account is"
.13	Page 2, line 10, delete "an arrears forgiveness component" and insert "a provision by
.14	which the utility forgives all or a portion of the amount in which the account is in arrears,"
.15	Page 2, delete section 2
16	Amend the title accordingly

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3110 as follows:

1.1